
 

CHUMASH 
GRANDSTAND ARENA 

Florida Georgia Line 
 

 

2018    
CONCERT 

SEATING MAP 
 

ADA SEATING 

601

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L
 

 

 

 

602

6 

 

 

604

6 

 

 

603

6 

 

 

(A)

A 

 

 

(Z) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

601

6 

 

 

602

6 

 

 

603 

 

 

604

6 

 

 

 

23

6 

 

 

6 

 

 

22

6 

 

 

21

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(A
) 

  (K
) 

  

(A
) 

  

(K
) 

  

        PIT                  PIT 

 


